TSE  Electric Double Layer Capacitors
● 70°C 1000 Hours Coin Type 5.5V
● Long Cycle Life
● Large Capacitance, Low ESR, High Monomer Consistency
● RoHS, REACH Compliant
Specification
Standard Size
Product Size

Applications:
Electric Double Layer Capacitors (Super capacitors) advantages
How to order
Electric Double Layer Capacitors, Supercapacitors
TSE
Series Code
TSE Series（coin）
5R5
Voltage Code
2R7: 2.7V
3R8: 3.8V
3R0: 3.0V
5R5: 5.5V
S
Temperature Code
S : -25~70
224
Capacitance
474: 0.47F
224: 0.22F
000
Internal Code
Dia+H; or 000
000 for standard
V
Capacitance
Tolerance
H
Construction
V Type : V
H Type : H
℃
W : -40~70℃
C Type : C
-20%~80% : V
TSE Series
±20% : M
3R6: 3.6V